HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on House and Governmental Affairs to Original House Bill No. 518 by Representative Broadwater

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 2, after "To" delete the remainder of the line and insert "enact R.S."
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 5, after "Reporters;" delete the remainder of the line and at the beginning of
- 5 line 6, delete "records;"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 1, delete lines 10 through 20 and on page 2, delete lines 1 through 7
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 2, line 8, change "Section 2." to "Section 1."
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, line 17, change "information" to "record"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 2, line 18, after "board," and before "any" insert "and"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 2, delete line 19 and insert "the board relative to the"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 2, line 21, after "1950" and before "shall be" insert the following:
- "and any legal grounds upon which such determination is based"